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University of Calcutta

St t.m.nl o, Re€ramlnation
Four Year B.CO}I. SEIESTER. I Ermin.lion, 2021 |Undat CCF, 2O22l

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Reference No SubjecuPap€r llarks
Boforo Aft6r

Ro.ult Reme.ts

B.for. Afr..
Sl. Rollt{umber

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
10

1',l

12

13

14

15

'16

17

'18

't9

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

2A

29

30

31

32

241017 -1',|-0045

241017-11-O0d7

241017 -11 -OO70

24'1017-11-0098

241017 -11 -O138

241017-11-0163

241017-114173

241017-11-0186

241017-'11-0203

241017 -11 -0227

241017 -11 -0241

241017 -11-0279

241017 -11-0295

241017-11-0396

241o',t7 -11-0436

241017 -11-0493

241017 -11-0537

24'1017-11-0559

24',t017-114fi7

241017-11-0635

241017 -11-0706

241017 -',t1-07 46

241017 -11-0798

241017 -11-0824

241017 -21-0011

241017 -21-OO40

241017 -21-OO48

241017-21-O114

241017 -214137

241017 -214140

241017-2',t4176

241017 -21-0177

017 -1211-O714-24

o17-1211-O725-24

017 -1211-OAO4-24

017 -1211 -0497 -24

017 -',t211-1017 -24

017 -1211-1092-24

01? -1211-1129-24

017 -',t211-'t',l69-24

o17 -'1211-1210-24

o't7 -121',t -1276-24

o't7 -121't -1318-24

017 -1211-1432-24

o17 -'1211-'1473-24

o17 -121't -1739-24

017 -1211-1870-24

o17-1211-2029-24

017 -1211-2181-24

017 -1211-2247 -24

o17 -1211-2274-24

o17 -12'11 -2452-24

017 -',t211-2712-24

o't7-12124835-24

017-',t212-3229-24

011 -1211-3326-24

017 -1111458/=24

o17 -11114631-24

017- 1 1'l't 4646-24

017 -1',t',t1 47 53-24

017 -1111 4745-24

o17 -11',t1478A-24

017-11'114836-24

o17 -11114837 -24

cM/o17/1916

cMt017 t2944

cMt017t2177

cMto17 t21 44

cMlo17 t2165

cMtol7 t2525

cMt017t1778

culo'17t1763

culol712051

cM/o17/1818

culol7 t2't72

cut917 t2407

cMto17 t1760

cM/017/2056

culo1712005

cM/o17/2539

cvlo11l2194

cMto17t2372

cMt01712370

cMlo'17t2886

cM/o17/2906

cuto17t1u7

cuto17 t2720

cut017 t2703

cMt017 t't882

cM/017/1843

cvto1lt1746

cM/017/1940

cM/017/2890

cMto17 t2664

cMlo1l12547

cuto17 t2129

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCCT)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-I)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENOC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCG1)

FACM (DSCG1)

FACM (DSCC.l )

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCGI)

FACM (DSCG1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCCT)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCCJ)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCG1)

FACM (DSCC1)

FACM (OSCGI)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCG1)

20 QX QX

'16

17

17

'18

'19

15

16

17

20

14

18

16

17

17

18

19

19

18

'18

18

20

1'1

16

18

18

'19

20

'16

'19

17

18

16

17

24

19

'16

18

't4

18

'16

'17

't7

18

19

19

19

18

't8

19

11

16

17

15

23

18

23

OX

OX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

OX

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

P

P

P

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

P

ox

QX

ox

tNc

tNc

QX

ox

ox

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

P

" 'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Sem€ster Cleared ,'lNC'= tncomptete

P

7-z.s\
\s&

Regislration
Numbers



University of Galcutta

St t.ment ol Re.Er.mlnatlon
Four Year B.CO . SEXESTER . I Errmin.lion,2O2l lundot CCF,2O22l

O1 7-EHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbels

SubjecUPaper

Pag. l'l ol ll0

Oato:'17l'1112025

arks

Before After
Roault Romark3

Bcfort Afr.r

34

36

37

38

39

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

241017-2',t 4180

241017 -21 4182

241017-21-O18/

241017 -2',t -0185

241017-214192

241017 -21-0202

241017 -214206

017-111148/0-24

o'17 -11't1 4846-24

o17 -1111 4848-24

017 -',t111 4450-24

017-11114861-24

017 -1111487 8-24

017-1111{884-24

cMto17t2062

cMto1l t2060

cMlollt2261

cMlo17 t2544

culo17 t2'126

cMt017 t't926

cMto17 t2673

OX

OX

ox

ox

241017 -21-0249

241017 -21-0256

241017 -21-0288

241017 -21-0297

241017 -21-03'16

241017 -214353

241017 -214361

241017 -214367

241017 -214378

241017 -214406

241017 -214411

241017-2't4414

241017-21.0440

24't017 -21-0459

241017-21-046/

241017-214493

241017-214521

241o',t7 -214529

241011-214552

241017-21.o578

241017-214652

cMlo17t2667

cut017 t2203

cM/017/1896

cM/017/3003

cMt017t2037

cMn17/2146

cM/o17/1959

cMlo't7 1257 1

cMlol7 t2352

cM/017/2666

cvto|7t17A7

cutol7t20!8

cMl017l't927

cut017 t',t748

cuto17t2867

cuto17t2659

cM/017/2066

cMlo17t2557

cMt017 t2224

cMto17 t2053

cM/o17/2908

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (r\,rN-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-I)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

16

18

13

22

'15

19

18

15

22

23

17

21

21

16

13

14

't7

14

23

't9

QX

ox

QX

QX

ox

ox

INC

tNc

40 241017-214207

41 241017-2't4228

0'17-11'11{886-24

017 -11114914-24

cM/o t7l1990

cMlo'|l12474

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

P

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

" 'QX'i 'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

QX

INC

Sl. Roll Number

2-z-s\
TW

17

12

09

18

'16

'15

05

17

'10

20

16

17

20

14

17

'15

19

'18

'16

20

15

'16

20

14

'11

16

16

'13

16

20

'19

06

17

11

21

22

14

19

1'1

P

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

OX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

017 -11114952-24

o17 -1111-0962-24

017-1',t1',t-1010-24

017 -',t't1't-1021-24

o17 -1111-1061 -24

o17 -1111-1113-24

017-1111-1122-24

o17 -',t111-1131-24

017 -1111-1149-24

017-1111-1194-24

o'tl -1111-1204-24

017 -1111-',l209-24

017 -1111-1252-24

017 -111',t-1280-24

017 -',t111-1287 -24

017 -'1111-1338-24

017-',111',t-137A-24

017-1111-1389-24

o17 -1111-1428-24

o17 -1',111-'t 476-24

o17 -1111-1602-24



University of Calcutta

Statomont ol Ro€tamlnatlon
Fou, Yeai B.COI{. SEITESTER - I Ex.mln.tion , 2021 lundc. CCF , 20221

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Regisiration
N umbers

SubiocrPap€r

Pago 12 ol1E0

Oato t1711112025

R.lult R.mert.
Before Aft.r

Sl. RollNumber

63

64

65

67

68

69

70

71

72

74

75

76

77

7A

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

a7

88

89

90

91

24'1017-21-0653

241017 -21 -0654

241017 -21-0656

241017-2',14665

24',1017 -21 -0685

017 -111',t -1603-24

0't7 -1111 -1608-24

017 -11't't -16'13-24

017-1111-1628-24

017-11I1-1656-24

cMt017t2682

cMt017 t2297

cMt01712030

cMto17t2161

cMto1712613

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

017 -1111 -2325-24

017 -1'11't -2329-24

017 -1111 -2356-24

0't7 -'1111-237 4-24

o't7 -1111 -2406-24

o'17 -1111 -2409-24

o'17 -1111 -2421 -24

017 -111',t -2433-24

017 -111',t -2688-24

017 -',|ll1-27 48-24

o't7 -1111-2761-24

cMlo17l2a23

cMto17t2040

cM/o17/2358

cM/017/2033

cMtol712119

cMtol7 t2359

cMtol7 t2892

culol7 t2042

culol7 t2293

culol7 t2028

cut,17t1788

't9 '19

19 19

14 14

'19 't9

19 19

't8 24

19 19

19 19

20 23

20 23

20 23

19 23

19 19

29 33

35 35

'r0 15

17 17

19 19

20 23

17 17

48 48

19 19

19 19

20 23

20 20

2't 23

18 18

18 18

21 23

11 l't

14 14

18 18

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCCT)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (DSCCT)

FACM (DSCC-I)

ENDC (SEC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-I)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-l)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCCT)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCCT)

FACM (DSCCT)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCCT)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-I)

FACM (DSCC-I)

FACM (DSCC-I)

FACM (DSCCT)

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

241017-214704

241017-214711

24'tO17-2',14714

241017 -2147 45

241017-214760

241017 -21-O770

241017-214839

24',t017-2',t-0849

017 -1111-1684-24

017-11'11-1696-24

o't7 -1111-1700-24

017 -1'11',t -17 48-24

o17-111't-'1777-24

o17-1111-1790-24

017 -',t11',t -1900-24

o17 -1',|l1-1916-24

cMto17t2271

cuto17t1804

cM/017/2688

cuto17 t2943

cM/017/2068

cul11t t2304

cuto17 t2254

cMto17l2734

24',t017-214883

241017-21-0955

241017 -21-1o',t4

241017 -21-1028

241017 -21-1049

017-1111-1 7-24

017 -1111-2135-24

o17 -111't-2167 -24

o17 -111',t -2189-24

017 -1111-2224-24

cMto1712833

cutol7 t2023

cvlo1ll2a27

culo17 /2148

culo17 t2027

QX

QX

ox

QX

OX

QX

QX

P

P

P

P

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

P P

ox ox

ox

P

241017-21-1113

241017-21-1116

24',1017 -z',t -1132

241017 -2',1-1144

241017 -21-'1162

241017 -2',t -1165

241017-2',t-1169

24',t017-21-1174

241017-2',t-1U9

24'1017 -21-1389

24',t017 -21-1399

P

QX

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

ox

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

QX

"'QX'/'X' = Semesler Not Cleared , 'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= Incomplete

7-r:.r\\S'

tlarks
Before After

P
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University of Calcutta

Statemonl ol Re€xamlnation
Four Year B.COXI. SEmESTER.I Ex.minelion ,2021 lulrde. CCF,20221

OlT.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

R.gislration SubjecUPaper Marks

Before After

Re.uh Roma,Is

Befor. Att.r
Sl. Roll Number

92

93

94

95

96

97

241017 -21 -',l406

241017 -21 -1464

241017 -2',t -1475

241017 -21-1477

24't017 -21-1479

24',t017 -21-1482

017 -1111-277 1 -24

o17 -1112-2414-24

o17 -'1114-O766-24

017 -1114-0881 -24

o17 -1114-1347 -24

017 -1114-17 88-24

cMto17l2u7

culo17 t2246

cM1017 t2646

cM101712517

cMt017 t2330

cMt017 t2072

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

P

QX

P

ox

QX

FACM (OSCC-I)

FACM (DSCC-I)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

15

16

20

20

10

11

20

20

20

15

23

23

10

11

23

23

20

98 24',t017-21-1554

99 2410't7-21-1556

o17 -1111-3320-24

o17 -11'11-3327 -24

cMto17 t2636

cut017t2071

QXP
oxQX

1. No. of Candidat€s Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksh6ets Being lssued

" 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared

:99
:94
:5
:52

'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

Refor6nce No.



Page 14 of 1E0
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University of Calcutta

Slatement ot Ra-Ex.mlnation
Th.e€ Yoar B.COM. SEMESTER - I Er.mination, 2024 (Und.r CCF, 2022)

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registratlon
Numbers

Subiecl/Papor Marks

Betoro After

Result Remarks

Before After
Sl. RollNumber

1

2

241017 -224017

241017 -22-OO31

017 -11',1',t-2852-24

017 -'1111-2A69-24

cN/017/23s3

cNlol7l2769

09

01

06

12

01

06

QX

QX

QX

QX

FAGM (MDC-1)

FAGM (MDC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Eeing lssued

't 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Cleared

:2
'.2
:0
:1

'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC'= lncomplete

Zafiil
t!:lq
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Oala 11711112025

University of Calcutta

Statemenl of Re+xaminalion and F.S.l,
Four Yea. 8.COir. SEMESTER - I Examination,2024 lundet CCF,2022l

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

SubiecUPaper Result Remarks

BeIore After
Sl. Roll Number

1

3

241017 -1'l -OO71

241017 -11 -0188

241017 -21-OOO5

017 -1211 -OAO5-24

017-121',|-1113-24

017-1111-0577 -24

+lCM|O17hA97

+1CM101712905

+1CM101712204

QX

QX

FACTVT (DSCC-I)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN.1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FAClil (DSCC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

'13

39

20

53

43

19

23

14

16

QX

QX

tNc

QX

P

QX

QX

24',1017 -2't -0081

241017 -21-1202

017 -'1111 -0691 -24

o17 -1111-2479-24

+lCMlO'1712015

+1CMl01712759

+tcMlo17 t2253

+lCMlO1712436

+lCMlO1l12545

QX

P

ox Qx6

7

8

QX

QX

QX9 241017-21-1557 017-1111-3328-24 +lCMlO1l126A7 P

'1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.S.l. : I
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 8

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 1

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 5

"'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P'= Semester Cleared ,,lNC,= lncomplete

06

20

23

35

20

49

43

19

20

't4

16

20

4

241017 -21-1279

241017-21-1472

241017 -21 -1480

017 -1111-2589-24

017 -1113-2732-24

017 -1114-'1401 -24



P..e 6 ol /O

o.t :1711112025

University of Calcutta

Statoment of F.S.l.

Four Y.ar B.CO . SEIIESTER - I Examination, 202l lU nda. CCF, 2O22l

O1 7-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Sl. Rolll{umbe.
Registralion

Numbers
SubjecUPaper Ma.ks

Belora After

Result Romarks

Befo.e After

1

3

231017 -',1',1-O215

23't017 -11-0252

231017-11-0567

o't7 -1211-1252-23

017-1211-1376-23

o'17 -'t211-2't92-23

FSt/CM/017/2031

FSUCM/017/2530

FSUC[,V01712073

43

'16

17

P

QX

QX

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

43

16

17

P

QX

ox

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l. : 3

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared : 3

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Rgvised Marksheets Being lssued : 0

** 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Clear€d , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

7-;*+\
L\,
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Dat.:17/11/2025

University of Calcutta

Statomont o, F.S.l.

Th.6e Year B.coM. SEI{ESTER . I Ex.minauon, 2024 (Und.r CcF, 2022)

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

SubjecUPap€r ark3

Befora After
Reaull Ramarks

BatoJa Afror
Sl. RollNumber

1 231017-124002 017-1211-343s-23 FSUCN/o17/2563 FAGM (MDC-1)

ENDC (SEC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

02

09

02

09

24

QX QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l. : 1

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared '. 1

3. No. of lncomplet€ Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Boing lssued : I

'r 'QX' / 'X' = Semester Not Clsar€d , 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lnmmplete

fr-+\
\sa
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Pago E olla

Oat t171111202s

University of Calcutta

Stat6manl of F.S.l.

Four Year B.CO . SEITESTER . I Ex.mination,2021 (Undo. CCF,2O22l

017-BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Regisl.ation
Numb€rc

Reference l{o. SubjecUPaper arks

Batora Aftar

Rosult R6marks

Before Alt6r
Sl. RollNumber

2

231017 -21-0'159

23',t017-z',t-0349

o17 -1111-0979-23

017-111'l-1365-23

FSvCMl0'17t2'117

FSVCMIO17t2170

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

MPPM (MN-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

QX

OX

ox

ox

00

07

15

17

15

't8

18

14

00

07

15

17

15

18

18

14

3

4

5

6

7

231017 -21-0440

231017 -21 -0791

231017-21{844

231017 -2',t -1124

231117 -21-1733

017 -1111 -1468-23

017-11',t1-20U-23

017-111',t-2146-23

017 -11',t1 -2583-23

017-1114-3110-23

FSUCM/017/2576

FSUCM/o17/1790

FSUCM/o17/2795

FSt/CM/017/275't

FSlCMnl7/2773

QX

QX

ox

QX

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l. : 7

2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared . 7

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 0

'*'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P'= S€mostor Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomploto
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Page 9 of 4A

Date .1111112025

University of Calcutta

St tom.nl ot F.S.l.

Thico Year B.coll. SEmESTER - I Er.mln.don, 2024 (Undor CCF, 2022)

O1 T.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numberc

subjecUPap€r Marks

Betoro Aft€r

Relult Remarks

B.foro Aftor
Sl. RollNumber

2

231017 -22-0013

231017 -22-0057

o'17-1111-U53-23

o17 -1',111-3520-23

FSVCN|O17t2240

FSUCN/o17/2029

FAGM (MDC-1)

FAGM (MOC-1)

QX

ox

QX

QX

00

09

00

09

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l. : 2

2. No. of Candidates Whose Resutt Being D€dared '. 2

3. No. of lncomplete Cases : 0

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued : 0

"'QX'/'X' = Semester Not Cleared , 'P' = Semester Clear€d ,,lNC'= lncomplete

;
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P.ge 'lO ot ilE

Oale t1711112025

University of Calcufta

Statomont of F.S.l.

Fou. Y.a. B.COXI, SEIESTER .l Exrmin.tion,2021 lundet CCF,2O22l

OlT.BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Registration
Numbers

SubjecUPaper llarks
Before After

Resull Rema.kr

Boforo Aftar
Sl. Roll Number

1 241017-11-0117 017-1211-0950-24 FSvCMt017t2252

241017 -11-0167

24',to17-',t',t4472

241017 -214127

241017-2',14139

241017 -21-1512

017 -',t211-1103-24

017 -1211-1980-24

o17 -1111n765-24

o17 -11114787 -24

o17 -1111-3201 -24

'19

20

19

17

16

13

33

19

20

19

17

'16

'13

33

FACM (DSCC-I)

ENDC (SEC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (OSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

FACM (DSCC-1)

QX QX

ox Qx

3

4

6

QX

ox

QX

ox

QX

QX

QX

QX

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.l.

2. No. of Candidates Whose Resutt Being Declared

3. No. of lncomplete Cases

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued

"'QX'/ X'= Semester Not Cteared

:6
:6
:0
:0

'P'= Semester Cleared ,'lNC' = lncomplete

FSvCM/o17/2381

FSvCM/o17/2900

FSvCMlO1712102

FSUCM|017t2251

FSvCMto17t2647


